Municipal Excess Liability Joint Insurance Fund
2013 Budget

Claims Funds

Property

Liability

Workers Compensation

Aggregate Excess Liability
Excess Insurance Premiums
Expenses, Fees & Contingency

2,936,845
7,195,612
11,531,572
18,975
16,840,332
5,118,956

[TOTAL
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43,642,292 |
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