Municipal Excess Liability Joint Insurance Fund 2013 Budget

Claims Funds	
Property	\$ 2,936,845
Liability	\$ 7,195,612
Workers Compensation	\$ 11,531,572
Aggregate Excess Liability	\$ 18,975
Excess Insurance Premiums	\$ 16,840,332
Expenses, Fees & Contingency	\$ 5,118,956
TOTAL	\$ 43,642,292